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Phyllis Fant Howling Moon Farms Booneville AR pcfant711@gmail.com

Cynthia Nelson C&C Farms Lancaster CA nelsoncindy63@gmail.com

Greg & Esther Sue Skyes Mystical Llamas Marysville CA sue@mysticallamas.com

Johnna Edmunds & Kim Yates High Thyme Llamas Petaluma CA edmunds@sonoma.edu

Margaret Drew Stonehenge Llama Ranch Vacaville CA llamaspn@castles.com

Melissa Rogers-Labendeira Four R Llama Ranch Madera CA labenderia@yahoo.com

Sharon Weisenberger Lost Lilac Llamas Acton CA sweisenberger@gmail.com

Bill Redwood Redwood Llamas Dove Creek CO redwoodllamas@frontier.net

Rosa-Lee Hartzell The High Ground Ranch Bennett CO thehighgroundranch@yahoo.com

Sonja Boeff Zander Farms Arvada CO czandera@yahoo.com

Carol Millard Misty Meadows Ashford CT kewa@charter.net

Roy Pilbin Chez Mon Us Llamas Norfolk CT roy4119@att.net

Lauren Wright. Koconut Grove Stables Sarasota FL walkingwright@msn.com

Lynn Wright Koconut Grove Stables Sarasota FL walkingwright@msn.com

Cathie Kindler Moose Hill Llamas Ellijay GA llamajudge@gmail.com

Dorthe Peloquin Peloquin's Perch Evans GA dorthepeloquin@comcast.net

Karen Follett White Plains GA hrmc1@msn.com

Maryln Johnson Country View Llama Ranch Iowa Falls IA a_mjohns@heartofiowa.net

Matthew Rector Rector Llamas Denver IA rectorllamas@gmail.com

Nick Hauptly Namaste Farm Cedar Falls IA nickhauptly@hotmail.com

Sandra Auld. Aspen Rayne Ranch Waverly IA lluminousllamas@hotmail.com

Todd Gerwig Winterset IA tigerwig@gmail.com

Beau Baty Wilderness Ridge Trail Llamas Idaho Falls ID wrtlbaty@gmail.com

Josh Gundersen South Fork Trail Llamas Rexburg ID jlrjsg2@gmail.com

Debbie Hunt Andrews Log Cabin Llamas Oakland IL dllogcabin1@gmail.com

Mark Smith Family Mark Smith Farms Crawfordsville IN msfllama@gmail.com

Jody Garst Garst Family Thorntown IN jodygarst@gmail.com

Leigh Snyder Ralejay's Metcalf IN ljsllamas@yahoo.com

Vanessa Benagh Chip N Seal Farms Rushville IN vanessa.benagh@gmail.com

Kathy Smith Llama Llama Ding Dong Farm Wichita KS kathyrpr@gmail.com

Patrick Behrens Royal Oak Miniature Llamas Paris KY patbehr@earthlink.net

Terese Evenson. Asgaard Farm & Kennels Greenup KY asgaardllamas@yahoo.com

Chris Hampton Pleasing Pastures Farm Baroda MI mamazlamaz@gmail.com
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Tami & Lloyd Lash Lashs' Unique Animals Manitou Beach MI uniqueanimal@aol.com

Cynthia Johnson Ranch of the Friendly Beasts Hillman MN ranchofthefriendlybeasts@gmail.com

Julie Chapman Rare Argentines Spring Grove MN rareargentines@gmail.com

Kim Schechinger Scheck's Southwest Secrets Austin MN red_sled2@yahoo.com

Paul Weinand Isanti MN weina006@umn.edu

Larry Kisner Catawissa Llamas Catawissa MO lkllamas@aol.com

Tor Sorensen Southwest Llama Co. Houstonia MO saila1935@aol.com

Venesa Carter Criven Llamas Rogersville MO carterarab@aol.com

Dawn Moore Wild Apple Llamas Corvallis MT wdapllama@aol.com

Loretta Abbott Abbott's Big Sky Ranch Moiese MT abbott@blackfoot.net

Kenneth St.Clair Elevenses Rougemont NC elevenses@mindspring.com

Stephen Fritz On The Fritz Farm Greensboro NC stephenlfritz@aol.com

Cameron Thornberg Caledonia Farm Knox ND caledoniaarabians@yahoo.com

Randy Cipriano. RTC Llama Ranch Garland NE rrcip@aol.com

Katrina & Gary Capasso Dakota Ridge Farm Ballston Spa NY llamawhisp@aol.com

Lorah Moore Lomaymo Llamas Medina NY lomaymo@gmail.com

Rachel Diamond Summer Lake View Llamas Lodi NY rdsummerhillfarm@gmail.com

Robert Bartholomew B-Bar Stock Farm Germantown NY bbarfarm@aol.com

Scott Dyke Buffalo Creek Llamas Arcade NY mail@bcllamas.com

Donald McFarland McFarland's Llama Farm Mount Vernon OH cindy@mcfarlandsfarms.com

Elizabeth Myers Needmor Acres Newark OH llama@windstream.net

Eugene Robinson E Robinson Farms Fredericktown OH robinsonvalleyrun@gmail.com

Penni McClain-Carver McClain Farms Newark OH mcclainfarms@hotmail.com

Serena Yoder Countryside Llamas Fresno OH

David Ross Del Mirage Farm Braggs OK llamahouse@aol.com

Donna Hereden Hatcreek Acres Mustogee OK hatcreekllamas2@aol.com

Karen Caldwell Misty Morn Farms Beachburg ON karen.caldwell@nrtco.net

Mary Adams Wild Oak Llamas Bend OR mary@wildoakllamas.com

Carolyn Mathews CJ Bar Hines OR mushbronco@yahoo.com

Gene Moe Llama Dreams Terrebonne OR moegk@aol.com

James Parker McKenzie Lake Ranch Bend OR jpllamas@ykwc.net

Carol Reigh. Buck Hollow Llamas Birdsboro PA carol@buckhollowllamas.com

Michael Cannizzaro Riegel Homestead Farm Hellertown PA drmcan22@gmail.com
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Terry & T. Audean Duespohl Willow Springs Farm Seneca PA wsllama@zoominternet.net

Allen Tucker Mushu Farms Gray Court SC atuck1111@yahoo.com

Margaret Lewis Readymade Llamas Theodore SK readymade@sasktel.net

Barbara & John Reinecke La Mara Springs Elmwood TN barbaralamsllamas@live.com

Jerry Ayers Walnut Ridge Farm Chuckey TN ayers@walnutridgellamas.com

Carol Ann Tallmon Carolllama Farms Weatherford TX catllama@aol.com

Dan & Beverly Johnson DBJ Ranch Giddings TX dbjranch@cvctx.com

James Doyle Mariko Llamas Krum TX marynell@marikollamas.com

Janet Baber Baber Farms Midway TX jlbaberfarms@windstream.net

Margaret Henry Henry Hills Brookston TX henryhillsllamas@gmail.com

Misty Vaughan Vaughan Acres Cedar Hill TX mistyrn82@gmail.com

Richard VanHooser Triple V Ranch Poolville TX sharon.vanhooser@hibu.com

Donna Milsten Glama Llama Farm Amissville VA dmilsten@hughes.net

Brenda Treibel Bee's Enumclaw WA fuzzyfunfish@gmail.com

Heidi White Covington WA heydiddi@hotmail.com

Jacob Mumford Evergreen Llamas Kalama WA evergreenllamas@aol.com

Mark Bradley Andina Alpacas Renton WA andinaalpacas@yahoo.com

Rita Zorrozua B Bar Z Llamas Cheney WA zorrozua@aol.com

Scott Noga Rattlesnake Ridge Ranch Pasco WA llamas@rattlesnakeridgeranch.com

Steven Crocker Lot'sa Llamas Longview WA crockhouse@hotmail.com

Barbara & Tom Parsons Animal Acres Llamas Dousman WI barbparsons1234@yahoo.com

Gordon & Pamela Jensen Hid-N-Hills Ranch Cochrane WI gpjensen@centurylink.net

Kristy Brown. The Brownderosa Sparta WI brownderosa@centurytel.net

Larry & Barbara Laux Pleasure Valley Llamas Adell WI pvlllamas@hotmail.com

Ryan Laux Pleasure Valley Llamas Sobieski WI laux0058@hotmail.com

Susan Kovacs Grand Harvest Llama Co. Mount Horeb WI grandharvestlama@mhtc.net

Tracey McGinnis Bear Korner Llamas Warrens WI dentramcginnis@gmail.com

Debi Garvin. Cabernet Creek Farms Inwood WV debi@pacrimqa@com

Al & Sondra Ellis Highline Trail Llamas Boulder WY hilntrllamas@wyoming.com

Mary Pendergast XL Bar Lamas Boulder WY xlbarl@mac.com

Sarah McGovern New Leaf Llama Farm sarahmcgo@gmail.com
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